

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION

314 E 3rd Street
Perris, CA 92570
(951) 943-8803

EXTRA WORK

DESCRIPTION: Excavate, sawbut and remove existing masonry man hole. Set new manhole, secure with concrete encasement. Any epoxy lining excluded.

PROJECT NAME: Rialto Fire Station 205 Phase 1
JOB #: C1826
DATE: 8/5/2019

EQUIPMENT	Hours	Rate	Total
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
Subtotal			\$ -
15% Overhead		15%	\$ -
Total Cost			\$ -
MATERIAL	Quant	Cost	Total
			\$ -
48" ID 5" wall Flat Top	1	435.00	\$ 435.00
Short Load Concrete	1	695.00	\$ 695.00
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
Subtotal			\$ 1,130.00
15% Overhead		15%	\$ 169.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,299.50
SUBCONTRACTS	Unit	Cost	Total
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
Subtotal			\$ -
15% Overhead		15%	\$ 0
Total Cost			\$ -

LABOR	Hours	Rate	Total
Saw Cut and Remove Existing			
Foreman	8	93.97	\$ 751.74
Labor	16	66.35	\$ 1,061.52
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
Set New Manhole Cover, Encase			
Foreman	8	93.97	\$ 751.74
Labor	16	66.35	\$ 1,061.52
			\$ -
			\$ -
Credit for Adjusting existing ring			
Foreman	-4	93.97	\$ (375.87)
Labor	-4	66.35	\$ (265.38)
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
Subtotal			\$ 2,985.28
20% Markup		20%	\$ 597.06
Total Cost			\$ 3,582.33

Equipment Total Cost	\$ -
Material Total Cost	\$ 1,299.50
Subcontracts Total Cost	\$ -
Labor Total Cost	\$ 3,582.33
Subtotal	\$ 4,881.83
Bond	1% \$ 48.82
TOTAL COSTS	\$ 4,930.65